
YOU + Service Plan for you + your vehicle

PLAN BENEFITS

Lube, Oil & Filter Service

Multi-Point Vehicle Inspection 
Valued @ $19.95

Check All Fluids & Tire Pressures

Exterior Wash (time & weather permitting) 
Valued @ $7.00

Battery Performance Check  
Valued @ $9.95

Free Wi-Fi

Rental Cars Available at Premises

Maintenance Service History

Customer Lounge with Free Refreshments

E lk  R iver,  Mont i ce l lo  and  P lymouth  Locat ions
Service Completed at Any 1 of Our 4 Locations

Let’s get started



YOU + Service Plan for you + your vehicle

* Maintenance packages includes Benefits listed up to the quarts of oil as described. Any additional oil will be charged at current rates at time of service. If you request or your vehicle  
  requires a special oil filter or oil there will be a surcharge. Services are VIN number specific: No transfers or cancellations available. All services must be redeemed within 24 months  

of contract purchase date. Cornerstone Auto Group reserves the right to exclude certain models. See Service Advisor for Details.

PACKAGE A
Cornerstone 

Standard 
Retail 

Price PER

PLAN A PACKAGE A 
SAVINGS

Gas engine (Conventional, Semi Synthetic or Standard Dexos)  
5 Quarts or Less CAG A5

$36.95 $59.95 $13.95

Full Synthetic 6 Quarts or Less CAG A6 $74.95 $124.95 $24.95

Standard Diesel 13 Quarts or Less CAG A13 $74.95 $124.95 $24.95

Synthetic Diesel 13 Quarts or Less CAG A+13 $124.95 $224.95 $24.95

PACKAGE B PLAN B PACKAGE B
SAVINGS

Gas engine (Conventional, Semi Synthetic or Standard Dexos)  
5 Quarts or Less CAG B5

$36.95 $109.85 $37.95

Full Synthetic 6 Quarts or Less CAG B6 $74.95 $229.85 $69.95

Standard Diesel 13 Quarts or Less CAG B13 $74.95 $229.85 $69.95

Synthetic Diesel 13 Quarts or Less CAG B+13 $124.95 $429.85 $69.95

PACKAGE C PLAN C PACKAGE C
SAVINGS

Gas engine (Conventional, Semi Synthetic or Standard Dexos)  
5 Quarts or Less CAG C5

$36.95 $162.80 $58.90

Full Synthetic 6 Quarts or Less CAG C6 $74.95 $342.80 $106.90

Standard Diesel 13 Quarts or Less CAG C13 $74.95 $342.80 $106.90

Synthetic Diesel 13 Quarts or Less CAG C+13 $124.95 $642.80 $106.90

Package A
(2 Visits)

$59.95

$124.95

$124.95

$224.95

Package B
(4 Visits)

$109.85

$229.85

$229.85

$429.85

Package C
(6 Visits)

$162.80

$342.80

$342.80

$642.80

Available  
for  

Purchase


