YOU + Service Plan for you + your vehicle



PLAN BENEFITS

7	Lube, Oil & Filter Service
P	Multi-Point Vehicle Inspection Valued @ \$19.95
Q	Check All Fluids & Tire Pressures
Â	Exterior Wash (time & weather permitting) Valued @ \$7.00
 /	Battery Performance Check Valued @ \$9.95
(î-	Free Wi-Fi
	Rental Cars Available at Premises
A=	Maintenance Service History
Ţ	Customer Lounge with Free Refreshments

Let's get started



Elk River, Monticello and Plymouth Locations Service Completed at Any 1 of Our 4 Locations YOU + Service Plan for you + your vehicle





PACKAGE	A	Cornerstone Standard Retail Price PER	Package A (2 Visits)	PACKAGE A SAVINGS
Gas engine (Conventional, Semi Synthetic 5 Quarts or Less	\$36.95	\$59.95	\$13.95	
Full Synthetic 6 Quarts or Less	CAG A6	\$74.95	\$124.95	\$24.95
Standard Diesel 13 Quarts or Less	CAG A13	\$74.95	\$124.95	\$24.95
Synthetic Diesel 13 Quarts or Less	CAG A+13	\$124.95	\$224.95	\$24.95
PACKAGE	B		Package B (4 Visits)	PACKAGE B SAVINGS
Gas engine (Conventional, Semi Synthetic 5 Quarts or Less	or Standard Dexos) CAG B5	\$36.95	\$109.85	\$37.95
Full Synthetic 6 Quarts or Less	CAG B6	\$74.95	\$229.85	\$69.95
Full Synthetic 6 Quarts or Less Standard Diesel 13 Quarts or Less	CAG B6 CAG B13	\$74.95 \$74.95	\$229.85 \$229.85	\$69.95 \$69.95
-		• • • •		
Standard Diesel 13 Quarts or Less	CAG B13 CAG B+13	\$74.95	\$229.85	\$69.95
Standard Diesel 13 Quarts or Less Synthetic Diesel 13 Quarts or Less	CAG B13 CAG B+13	\$74.95	\$229.85 \$429.85 Package C	\$69.95 \$69.95 PACKAGE C
Standard Diesel 13 Quarts or Less Synthetic Diesel 13 Quarts or Less PACKAGE Gas engine (Conventional, Semi Synthetic	CAG B13 CAG B+13	\$74.95 \$124.95	\$229.85 \$429.85 Package C (6 Visits)	\$69.95 \$69.95 PACKAGE C SAVINGS
Standard Diesel 13 Quarts or Less Synthetic Diesel 13 Quarts or Less PACKAGE Gas engine (Conventional, Semi Synthetic 5 Quarts or Less	CAG B13 CAG B+13 CAG B+13 CAG C5	\$74.95 \$124.95 \$36.95	\$229.85 \$429.85 Package C (6 Visits) \$162.80	\$69.95 \$69.95 PACKAGE C SAVINGS \$58.90

* Maintenance packages includes Benefits listed up to the quarts of oil as described. Any additional oil will be charged at current rates at time of service. If you request or your vehicle requires a special oil filter or oil there will be a surcharge. Services are VIN number specific: No transfers or cancellations available. All services must be redeemed within 24 months of contract purchase date. Cornerstone Auto Group reserves the right to exclude certain models. See Service Advisor for Details.